
UDUPI GOGHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED
Malpe Harbour Complex, Malpe,

Udupi, Karnataka - 576 108, lndia.
Tel - 0820 2538604

MATERIALS DEPARTMENT

GoRR|GENDUM- 1 dated 05.11.2024

EXTENSION OF TENDER OPENING DATE

Tender No.: UCSL/MAT/PROJ|2024-25/1312 Date:29.10.2024

Sir,

coRRrcENDUM-I DATED 05.11.2024 -TENDER |NQU|RY FOR SUPPLY qF SIAINIESS-sI'EEL
CABINET FOR UCSL Y165 TO Y170

The fotlowing terms of the subject tender is amended as fottows:

Bidders may take note of the above changes and consider the same prior to quoting. Att the
other terms and conditions of the tender enquiry remains unchanged.

For Udupi Cochin Shipyard Limited,

AGM (Materiats & Contract Ce[[)

dfta**z*rrq
SOI.JY CLEMT-i.JT T M

TI'E;',:':TI5-'ASSISIA\Y J!\EPAi I I:\AGER
--a1.l -r.)--n a t-,rll,||4 '1...r,T

UDUPI COCHIN SHIPYARD LIMII EDqd, c*rarl,lllpe, KARNATAxA-576 io8

sl.
No. Description FOR READ AS

1

05'h November 2024, 15:30 Hrs 12th November 2024, 15:30 Hrs

Technical Bid Opening
date 05th November 2024, 15i3O Hts '| 2'h November 2024, 1 5:30 Hrs

/

Last date for Receipt


